
egazette.bih.nic.in

Pageviews for all visitors
Jun 1, 2011 - Sep 15, 2011

Comparing to: Site
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Pageviews

182,534 Pageviews

Wednesday, June 1, 2011 0.56% (1,015)

Thursday, June 2, 2011 0.84% (1,526)

Friday, June 3, 2011 0.95% (1,725)

Saturday, June 4, 2011 0.47% (855)

Sunday, June 5, 2011 0.20% (362)

Monday, June 6, 2011 0.52% (956)

Tuesday, June 7, 2011 0.75% (1,361)

Wednesday, June 8, 2011 0.86% (1,573)

Thursday, June 9, 2011 0.85% (1,554)

Friday, June 10, 2011 1.07% (1,953)

Saturday, June 11, 2011 0.83% (1,516)

Sunday, June 12, 2011 0.20% (358)

Monday, June 13, 2011 1.09% (1,987)

Tuesday, June 14, 2011 0.52% (948)

Wednesday, June 15, 2011 1.07% (1,947)

Thursday, June 16, 2011 0.81% (1,484)

Friday, June 17, 2011 0.84% (1,541)

Saturday, June 18, 2011 0.61% (1,109)

Sunday, June 19, 2011 0.02% (36)

Monday, June 20, 2011 0.47% (864)

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 0.95% (1,743)

Wednesday, June 22, 2011 1.08% (1,966)

Thursday, June 23, 2011 0.74% (1,342)

Friday, June 24, 2011 1.13% (2,065)

Saturday, June 25, 2011 0.71% (1,298)

Sunday, June 26, 2011 0.31% (574)
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Monday, June 27, 2011 1.08% (1,976)

Tuesday, June 28, 2011 1.00% (1,826)

Wednesday, June 29, 2011 1.88% (3,425)

Thursday, June 30, 2011 1.25% (2,285)

Friday, July 1, 2011 1.19% (2,178)

Saturday, July 2, 2011 0.72% (1,310)

Sunday, July 3, 2011 0.45% (820)

Monday, July 4, 2011 0.84% (1,525)

Tuesday, July 5, 2011 0.97% (1,774)

Wednesday, July 6, 2011 0.76% (1,381)

Thursday, July 7, 2011 0.87% (1,580)

Friday, July 8, 2011 1.14% (2,089)

Saturday, July 9, 2011 0.54% (994)

Sunday, July 10, 2011 0.49% (895)

Monday, July 11, 2011 0.65% (1,184)

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 1.05% (1,914)

Wednesday, July 13, 2011 1.14% (2,086)

Thursday, July 14, 2011 0.86% (1,569)

Friday, July 15, 2011 0.95% (1,725)

Saturday, July 16, 2011 0.73% (1,331)

Sunday, July 17, 2011 0.32% (583)

Monday, July 18, 2011 0.83% (1,515)

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 1.24% (2,265)

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 1.26% (2,302)

Thursday, July 21, 2011 0.90% (1,641)

Friday, July 22, 2011 1.34% (2,440)

Saturday, July 23, 2011 0.84% (1,541)

Sunday, July 24, 2011 0.35% (630)

Monday, July 25, 2011 1.12% (2,053)

Tuesday, July 26, 2011 0.75% (1,361)

Wednesday, July 27, 2011 1.02% (1,854)

Thursday, July 28, 2011 0.67% (1,214)

Friday, July 29, 2011 1.16% (2,125)

Saturday, July 30, 2011 0.84% (1,530)

Sunday, July 31, 2011 0.43% (788)
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Monday, August 1, 2011 0.94% (1,707)

Tuesday, August 2, 2011 1.41% (2,576)

Wednesday, August 3, 2011 1.57% (2,859)

Thursday, August 4, 2011 1.78% (3,251)

Friday, August 5, 2011 1.67% (3,057)

Saturday, August 6, 2011 1.26% (2,298)

Sunday, August 7, 2011 0.71% (1,299)

Monday, August 8, 2011 1.49% (2,721)

Tuesday, August 9, 2011 1.32% (2,401)

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 1.07% (1,950)

Thursday, August 11, 2011 0.99% (1,816)

Friday, August 12, 2011 1.28% (2,333)

Saturday, August 13, 2011 0.56% (1,023)

Sunday, August 14, 2011 0.74% (1,353)

Monday, August 15, 2011 0.69% (1,254)

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 1.12% (2,038)

Wednesday, August 17, 2011 1.10% (2,006)

Thursday, August 18, 2011 1.62% (2,965)

Friday, August 19, 2011 1.25% (2,278)

Saturday, August 20, 2011 1.33% (2,435)

Sunday, August 21, 2011 0.42% (762)

Monday, August 22, 2011 0.71% (1,303)

Tuesday, August 23, 2011 0.92% (1,680)

Wednesday, August 24, 2011 0.92% (1,672)

Thursday, August 25, 2011 1.07% (1,962)

Friday, August 26, 2011 1.37% (2,505)

Saturday, August 27, 2011 0.88% (1,601)

Sunday, August 28, 2011 0.77% (1,408)

Monday, August 29, 2011 1.13% (2,061)

Tuesday, August 30, 2011 1.14% (2,086)

Wednesday, August 31, 2011 0.80% (1,460)

Thursday, September 1, 2011 1.06% (1,935)

Friday, September 2, 2011 1.06% (1,936)

Saturday, September 3, 2011 0.93% (1,704)

Sunday, September 4, 2011 0.57% (1,034)
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Monday, September 5, 2011 1.62% (2,953)

Tuesday, September 6, 2011 1.22% (2,219)

Wednesday, September 7, 2011 1.06% (1,927)

Thursday, September 8, 2011 1.38% (2,512)

Friday, September 9, 2011 1.24% (2,272)

Saturday, September 10, 2011 0.60% (1,096)

Sunday, September 11, 2011 0.48% (874)

Monday, September 12, 2011 1.21% (2,216)

Tuesday, September 13, 2011 1.05% (1,915)

Wednesday, September 14, 2011 1.04% (1,895)

Thursday, September 15, 2011 1.40% (2,559)
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